
External Calendar – February, 2024 

Thu, Feb 1 

Interview with the Weather Channel (Virtual) 

Meet with San Francisco City Attorney David Chiu 

(Virtual) 

Fri, Feb 2 

Meet with NAIC Climate Task Force (Virtual) 

Meet with Senator Nancy Skinner (Virtual) 

Tue, Feb 6 

Attend the Climate Scenario Analysis Webinar (Virtual) 

Hold Town Hall with Mayor Farrah N. Khan of Irvine Re: 

Wildfire Insurance (Virtual) 

Wed, Feb 7 

Interview with KCRA-3 TV (Virtual) 

Meet with the California Association of Realtors 

(Virtual) 

Meet with San Francisco Board of Supervisor Member 

Hillary Ronen (Virtual) 

Mon, Feb 12 

Meet with Connecticut State Insurance Commissioner 

Andrew Mais 

Attend the NAIC Commissioners Conference 

Roundtable Meeting (Virtual)  



 Tue, Feb 13  

Meet with Assemblywoman Blanca Pacheco (Call) 

 

 

 Wed, Feb 21  

 
Attend the 2024 State of the San Diego County Address 

by Supervisor Nora Vargas 

 

   Fri, Feb 23  

Meet with Lorena Gonzalez, Executive Secretary-

Treasurer of the California Labor Federation 

 

   Tue, Feb 27  

 
Meet with NAIC re: Homeowners Data Call 

Communications Plan (Virtual) 

  

 Wed, Feb 28  

Meet with Mónica Henestroza, Policy Consultant, Office 

of Assembly Speaker Robert Rivas 

Attend the Equality California/Equality California 

Institute’s Sacramento Equality Awards and Reception 

 

  Thu, Feb 29  

Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Implementation and Assessment 

Committee Meeting (Virtual) 

Meet with Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers of 

California,  California Building Industry Association, 

California Association of Community Managers, 

California Association of Winegrape Growers, California 

Credit Union League, NAFIA-CA, California Association 

of Realtors, California Farm Bureau Federation, 

California Apartment Association (Virtual)  




